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2025 SCHEDULE OF FEES 

 

The 2025 fee structure for the first child in St Agatha’s is out lined below. 
 
 

DESCRIPTION Amount ($) 

Education Fee1 Kindergarten $4579 

Year 1 $4716 

Year 2 $4716 

Year 3 $4762 

Year 4 $4762 

Year 5 $4808 

Year 6 $4808 

Supplementary Fee (Zing Active term 1 and term 4)   $60 

 

Yr 5 & Yr 6 combined  (two-night excursion to Canberra)  $543 

 
 

• Sibling discounts applied to education fee portion of total fee as outlined above 
 

• For families with multiple accounts, sibling discounts may not be automatically applied. If you have 

any questions after receiving your invoice in February 2024, please contact the School Fee Liaison 

Team. 

 

• Any other extra curricula charge other than those listed (university competitions, , costs associated 
with representative sport etc) are to be paid via our alternative payment platform (QKR, COMPASS 
Pay etc). 
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